
 

Isle of Man Art Society 

Newsletter July 2014-07-03 

Dear Members,  

As we are nearing the beginning of September, can I remind everyone that the 
annual subscription £20 is now due. If you wish to pay by standing order, please 
submit a form to our Membership Secretary, Mrs Celia Marshall, 16 Banks Howe, 
Onchan, Isle of Man, IM3 2ET  celia@manx.net   I have included a standing order 
form at the end of this newsletter or they can be collected from Thie Ellyn or 
downloaded from our website (http://www.isleofmanartsociety.com/). 

Outdoor Sketching 
The Outdoor sketching has been enjoyed by a small group of keen artists. Come 
along and join them on the remaining Thursday evenings. 
24th July 7pm – 9pm CREG Neash  
31ST July 7pm – 9pm North End Douglas prom 
7th    Aug 7pm – 9pm Lonan Old Church. 
 
Thursday Evenings Winter Programme 7.00pm- 9pm 
Thurs 4 September: Ron Monroe.  “The Art of War, and of a Fragile and Bitter 
Peace; The war artists of Australia working in Europe and the Far East, from the 
late 1800s to the late 1900s.” 
Talk and slide show, followed by a chance to try out some of the styles and 
subject matter of the topic, so…BRING YOUR OWN MATERIALS. 
Thurs 18 Sept: Peter Hepworth. Acrylics workshop. Bring your own 
materials. 
Thurs 25 Sept: Ceramics with Wendy Allen. Clay, glazes will be provided.  
£2 per session including coffee. 
Thurs 2 October: Tony Hewson Acrylics workshop: Shape, Textiles and Light 
using acrylics. Bring your own materials 
Thurs 9 Oct: Character Drawing 
Thurs 30 Oct: Ceramics with Wendy Allen 
Autumn Exhibition 2014 
Shoprite Victoria Road: To be confirmed  
Tues 12 Nov 10.00 – 12.00:  Handing in  
Thurs 13 Nov: 6.00–8.00 Preview Night 
Exhibition Fri 14 – Sun 16 Nov 2014 
Sun 16 Nov 4.00 – 5.00: Collect unsold items 
. 
Thurs 13 Nov: Character Drawing 
Thurs 20 Nov, 11.30:  AGM followed by lunch 
Thus 27 Nov: Ceramics with Wendy Allen.  
Thurs 4 December: Set up Thie Ellyn for   
 Sat 6 Dec: Christmas Party:  BYO drinks 
2015 
Thurs 29 Jan: Ceramics £2 per session  
Thurs 12 Feb: Character Drawing 
Thurs 26 Feb: Ceramics £2  
Thurs 12 March: Character Drawing 
Thurs 26 March: Ceramics £2  
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Thurs 30 April: Ceramics £2  
Thurs 28 May: Ceramics £2  
Thurs 25 June: Ceramics £2  
Thurs 30 July: Ceramics £2  
Thurs 27 August: Ceramics £2  
 
Weekend Workshops: 
Watercolour Workshop with Paul Parker: Sat 3 and Sun 4 October 2014,  
10.00am – 4.00pm. £30 for the weekend. Bring your own materials. Coffee 
will be provided, but we suggest you bring a packed lunch. 
 
Silk Workshop with Jean Buck   
Sat 4 and Sun 5 July 2015. 10.00am to 4.00pm. £40 for the weekend. All 
materials, silk, dyes, etc will be provided. Tea and coffee will be available, but we 
suggest you bring a packed lunch.   
Easter Exhibition 2015 
Sat 28 March: 1.00am – 3.00pm. 
 Hand in for Easter Exhibition 
Thurs 2 – Fri 10 April: Easter Exhibition 
Fri 10 April: 1.15 – 3.00pm  
 Collect unsold items 
 
Key Holders for Thie Ellyn for insurance purposes could anyone that holds a 
key for Thie Ellyn please contact me as we need to comprise a list for insurance. 

 

Diane Moore (Hon. Secretary) 
 
Isle Of Man Art Society  
 
Tel 402830 
Email       Diane@wadestrucks.com 
 Website http://www.isleofmanartsociety.com 
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To ........……………….Bank   

 

Address ................................. 

……………………………... 

……………………………… 

 

Sort Code No.          -      - 

 

Please now pay Isle of Man Bank Ltd, the Parade, Castletown, Isle of 

Man, Sort Code No. 55-91-04, for the account of Isle of Man Art 

Society, Account No.41884760, the sum of £20 (Twenty Pounds), at the 

debit of my account with you, and continue to make similar payments on 

1
st
 September each year until this authority is cancelled in writing by me. 

 

 

Signed…………………………………. 

 

Name in full ........................................... 

 

Account No…………………………….Date……………………… 

 

 

 

 

To ........……………….Bank   

 

Address ................................. 

……………………………... 

……………………………… 

 

Sort Code No.          -      -       

 

Please now pay Isle of Man Bank Ltd, the Parade, Castletown, Isle of 

Man, Sort Code No. 55-91-04, for the account of Isle of Man Art 

Society, Account No.41884760, the sum of £20 (Twenty Pounds), at the 

debit of my account with you, and continue to make similar payments on 

1
st
 September each year until this authority is cancelled in writing by me. 

 

 

Signed…………………………………. 

 

Name in full ........................................... 

 

Account No…………………………….Date……………………… 
  


